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SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS  7.003,9 m. Leader Sequence by Class

SUPERSPA
OCTOBER 6 to 8, 2023

Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
41 924 1 9 9 9
944 Cup
919 944/968 1 19 19 19
Boxter Cup
803 BOXSTER 1 18 18 18
Cayman Cup
983 CAYMAN S 1 7 7 7
956 CAYMAN 8 10 3 3
957 CAYMAN 11 11 1 1
946 CAYMAN 12 20 9 9
956 CAYMAN 21 21 1 4
5 BOXSTER S 1 7 7 7
25 BOXSTER S 8 10 3 8
5 BOXSTER S 11 20 10 17
924 GT4 1 6 6 6
991 GT4 7 10 4 4
924 GT4 11 11 1 7
991 GT4 12 21 10 14
909 991 GT3 Cup 1 9 9 9
997 991 GT3 Cup 10 10 1 1
909 991 GT3 Cup 11 21 11 20
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